
 
 

March 6, 2023 
 

2023 Calendar of Events 

Koline Social 
Sunday, January 22, 2023 

 

Spring General Meeting - Election of New Executive 
Sunday, March 5, 2023 

 

Ambassador / Mother’s Day Luncheon 
Sunday, April 30, 2023 

 

Open House Picnic 
Monday, May 22, 2023 

 

Slovenski Dan Picnic (at BLED) 
Saturday, June 24, 2023 

 

Summerfest Picnic 
Sunday, July 9, 2023 

 

Music in the Park Picnic 
Sunday, August 6, 2023 

 

Thanksgiving Luncheon 
Sunday, October 1, 2023 

 

Martinovanje Luncheon 
Sunday, November 12, 2023 

 

Tree Decorating / Executive Social 
Saturday, December 2, 2023 

 

Santa Claus and Festive Luncheon 
Sunday, December 3, 2023 

 

New Year’s Day Luncheon 
Monday, January 1, 2024 


